
Specifications

Eaton 8D011X99AB

Catalog Number: 8D011X99AB 

Composite square flange receptacle, no plating, without male 
contacts, polarization B; 8D011X99AB

General specifications

Eaton Souriau D38999 SIII / 8D series 

milaero connectors

8D011X99AB

35.26 mm

26 mm 26 mm

9 g

Product Name Catalog Number

Product Length/Depth

Product Height Product Width

Product Weight

https://www.eaton.com/us/en-us.html


Product specifications

B

Receptacle

Not delivered

Pin (Male)

Thread

IP67

99

Composite

11

500

175 °C

-65 °C

Square Flange Receptacle

7

7

2000 hour

1800 V

Resources

8d011x99ab-c.pdf

Connector orientation

Connector type

Contact delivery

Contact gender

Coupling type

Degree of protection

Layout

Shell material

Shell size

Mating cycles

Operating temperature - max

Operating temperature - min

Receptacle type

Number Of Contacts

Number of cavity #20

Salt spray

Working voltage (Vrms)

Drawings

https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/wiring-devices-and-connectivity/connectors-cable-assemblies/d38999-siii---8d-series/models/005/8D011X99AB-C.pdf
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